








































18BODY SUPPORT

4BODY SUPPORT

Chest & Waist Support

◦ May be used in supine or lateral to support body
◦ Easy positioning with adjustable height and ball joint

(mm)

187

45
(W:65)

88

340

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-069-15-UE Chest & Waist Support (UE) Each JP,US,EU

Requires Clamp for Flat Bar
(Refer to p.49)

 JP : 08-111-11
US : 08-117-10
EU : 08-117-13

  Universal : 08-111-20

Lateral Support

◦ Provides a wide range of adjustment so 
that operative field is not obstructed

◦ Secure support in lateral and other 
positions

◦ Easy positioning with adjustable height 
and ball joint

40

230

264

300

90

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-069-24-NC Lateral Support (NC) Each JP,US,EU

Requires Clamp for Flat Bar
(Refer to p.45)

 JP : 08-111-11
US : 08-117-10
EU : 08-117-13

  Universal : 08-111-20





20X-RAY ACCESSORIES

5X-RAY ACCESSORIES

◦ Designed for optimal X-ray cassette use

Choose required sections or all sections for whole table 
configuration from item list (pp.20-21).
Note: �Table tops for MOT-5602BW and MST-7300 Series are sold as a set 

respectively

Radiographic Table Top / Fixed Type

MOT-VS600D / DH (Fixed Type) MOT-VS600DK / DHK (Fixed Type)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-090-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Head Section Type A Each

2 18-090-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Back Section Type A Each

3 18-090-20 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Seat Section Type A Each

4 18-090-50 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type A Pair

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-090-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Head Section Type A Each

2 18-092-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-092-20 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Seat Section Type KA Each

4 18-090-50 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type A Pair

(mm) (mm)

500

240 437 634 698

240

240

1 2 3

4

4

500

240 468 490 698

240

240

1 2

4

4

3

MOT-VS700UKI with Double Leg Section
 (Fixed Type)

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-090-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Head Section Type A Each

2 18-092-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-092-20 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Seat Section Type KA Each

4 18-090-50 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type A Pair

1 2 3

4

4

500

468240 490 698

240

240

MOT-VS700UKI with Single Leg Section
(Fixed Type)

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-090-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Head Section Type A Each

2 18-092-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-092-20 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Seat Section Type KA Each

4 18-090-60 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Single Leg Section Type A Each

500

240 468 490 580

1 2 3 4
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5 X-RAY ACCESSORIES

MOT-VS500DK (Fixed Type)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-090-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Head Section Type A Each

2 18-092-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-092-21 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Seat Section Type KB Each

4 18-090-51 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type B Pair

240

240

500

240 468 475 727

1 2

4

4

3

(mm)

MOT-VS500SK (Fixed Type)

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-090-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Head Section Type A Each

2 18-092-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-092-21 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Seat Section Type KB Each

4 18-090-61 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Single Leg Section Type A-II Each

500

240 468 475 585

41 2 3

MOT-VE100D (Fixed Type)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-090-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Head Section Type A Each

2 18-090-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Back Section Type A Each

3 18-090-20 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Seat Section Type A Each

4 18-090-51 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type B Pair

(mm)

500

240 437 634 727

240

240

1 2

4

4

3

MST-7300 Series (Fixed Type)

Product Code Description Unit
08-089-76 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 7300 Series Set

(mm)

500 500

240 200 400 320 735

MOT-5602BW (Fixed Type)

Product Code Description Unit
08-089-72 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 5602BW Set

(mm)

240

240

500

240 370 550 727



22X-RAY ACCESSORIES

5X-RAY ACCESSORIES

◦ Designed for optimal X-ray cassette use
◦ The digital radiographic table top fixed type has a wide width 

and the digital cassette can be inserted easily

Choose required sections or all sections for whole table 
configuration from item list (pp.22-23).
Note: �Table tops for MOT-5602BW and MST-7300 Series are sold as a set 

respectively

Radiographic Table Top / Fixed Type for Digital Cassette

MOT-VS600D / DH (Digital Type)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-091-00 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-091-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Back Section Type A Each

3 18-091-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Seat Section Type A Each

4 18-090-50 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type A Pair

500

240 437 634 698

240

240

1 2

4

4

3

(mm)

MOT-VS600DK / DHK (Digital Type)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-091-00 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-093-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-093-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Seat Section Type KA Each

4 18-090-50 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type A Pair

500

240 464 490 698

240

240

1 2

4

4

3

(mm)

MOT-VS700UKI with Single Leg Section
 (Digital Type)

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-091-00 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-093-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-093-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Seat Section Type KA Each

4 18-091-60 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Single Leg Section Type A Each

500

240 464 490 585

1 2 43

MOT-VS700UKI with Double Leg Section
 (Digital Type)

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-091-00 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-093-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-093-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Seat Section Type KA Each

4 18-090-50 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type A Pair

500

240 464 490 698

240

240

1 2

4

4

3
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5 X-RAY ACCESSORIES

MOT-VE100D (Digital Type)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-091-00 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-091-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Back Section Type A Each

3 18-091-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Seat Section Type A Each

4 18-090-51 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type B Pair

500

240 437 634 727

240

240

1 2

4

4

3

(mm)

500

240 464 475 727

240

240

1 2

4

4

3

MOT-VS500DK (Digital Type) MOT-VS500SK (Digital Type)

(mm) (mm)

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-091-00 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-093-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-093-21 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Seat Section Type KB Each

4 18-090-51 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 
Double Leg Section Type B Pair

Product Code Description Unit

1 18-091-00 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-093-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Back Section Type KA Each

3 18-093-21 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Seat Section Type KB Each

4 18-091-61 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed 
Type for Single Leg Section Type A-II Each

500

240 464 475 585

1 2 43

MOT-5602BW (Digital Type) MST-7300 Series (Digital Type)

(mm)

500 500

240 200 400 320 735

Product Code Description Unit

08-089-86 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type 
for 7300 Series Set

Product Code Description Unit

08-089-82 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type 
for 5602BW Set

(mm)

500

727240 370 550

240

240
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5X-RAY ACCESSORIES

Radiographic Table Top / Removable Type

(mm)

MOT-5602 Series (Removable type)

Product Code Description Unit
08-088-20 Radiographic Table Top for MOT-5602SRMB Set

500

240 370 550 727

240

240

SPL-331 (Removable type)

Product Code Description Unit
08-088-22 Radiographic Table Tops for SPL-331 Set

(mm)

500

240

240

240 533 430 652

(mm)

MOS-1302B (Removable type)

Product Code Description Unit
08-088-59 Radiographic Table Tops for 1302B Set

500

240 530 460 675

240

240

◦ Designed for optimal X-ray cassette use
◦ Refer to the list below for applicable type for your table
◦ Below models are sold as a set
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5 X-RAY ACCESSORIES

Cassette Tray

◦ Holds x-ray cassettes with a hook-type handle

390
200

466

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-094-00 Cassette Tray (390 x 466 mm) Each N/A

◦ Various cassettes can be used by 
adjusting width of the tray

◦ Scaled handle indicates insertion postion
◦ Handle is removable

Adjustable Cassette Tray

466

390

339

315

288

200

515～995 530

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-095-50 Adjustable Cassette Tray Each N/A

(mm)
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6ORTHOPEDICS / TRAUMATOLOGY

Leg Traction Device MOC-142

Base / Guide Rail

Traction Shoe Traction Device Knee Rest

(1 unit)

(1 each left and right）
Round
(1 unit)

U-shaped
(1 unit)(1 unit each left and right)

Pelvic support

Insertion ShaftInner Thigh Support

Support for Lateral PostureKnee Joint Rest

Pad

Pelvic Support Extension / Retraction Handles

For lateral posture (1) Small (1)Medium (1)Large (1)

Small (1)Large (1) Large (1)

Small (1)  (1)

 (1)  (1)

 (1)

 (1 unit each left and right) (1)  (1)

Large (1)

For lateral posture (1)

L-Shaped Support

Lateral Posture Groin Rest

Knee Rest (Stand)

◦ Free standing lower extremity traction device
◦ Rolled into position and locked in place
◦ Does not attach to table
◦ Can be used with any MOT table including rotating top table

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-051-00 Leg Traction Device MOC-142 Set N/A

Non  marked
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6 ORTHOPEDICS / TRAUMATOLOGY

Traction Device

Optional Accessories
No. Product Code Description Unit Side Rail

14
08-081-07 Accessory Cart for Traction Device Each JP

08-081-07-R1 Accessory Cart for Traction Device (R1) Each US

08-081-07-R2 Accessory Cart for Traction Device (R2) Each EU

15 08-115-08 Pelvic Support for Pediatric Each N/A

16 08-115-17 Traction Pulley Each N/A

17 08-115-18 Direct Traction Device Each N/A

18 08-115-19 Direct Traction Hook Attachment Each N/A

19 08-115-20 Movable Pelvic Support Each N/A

20 08-115-36 Inner Thigh Column Each N/A

21 08-115-37 Pad for Inner Thigh Column Each N/A

22 08-115-38 Lower Limb Support Clamp Each N/A

23 08-115-43 Carbon Fiber L Shaped Knee Rest with Pad Each N/A

24 08-115-45 Direct Traction Device for Borshards Each N/A

25 08-115-73 Lower Limb Support without Fixing Bracket Each N/A

◦ Applicable surgery: femoral fracture, tibia fracture
◦ Good C-arm access

Applicable Tables Technical Information
MOT-5602 Series
MOT-5701
MOT-VS700UKI
MOT-VS600 Series
MOT-VS500 Series
MOT-VE100D
MOT-3602
MOT-3502

• Requires V  Attachment and Cart for Traction 
Arm compatible with operating table (Refer 
to p.29 and p.30)

Recommended Combination of Accessories
No. Product Code Description Unit Side Rail

1 08-115-01 Traction Device Arm Each N/A

2 08-115-02 Extension Arm, Right/Left Pair N/A

3 08-115-04 Traction Device Right/Left Pair N/A

4 08-115-05 Traction Shoe Right/Left Pair N/A

5 08-115-07 Inner Thigh Column with Pad Each N/A

6 08-115-27 Support Rods Pair N/A

7 08-115-76 Wide Pelvic Support II Each N/A

8 08-115-77 Transfer Board II (Pin Fixation Type)*1 Each N/A

9 08-115-10 Lower Limb Support*1 Each N/A

*1 Not shown in picture.

Femoral Surgery / Supine 

No. Product Code Description Unit Side Rail
1 08-115-01 Traction Device Arm Each N/A

2 08-115-02 Extension Arm, Right/Left Pair N/A

3 08-115-04 Traction Device Right/Left Pair N/A

4 08-115-05 Traction Shoe Right/Left Pair N/A

6 08-115-27 Support Rods Pair N/A

9 08-115-10 Lower Limb Support Each N/A

10 08-115-11 Inner Thigh Support with Pad for Traction in Lateral Posture Each N/A

11 08-115-12 Lower Thigh Support for Traction in Lateral Posture*1 Each N/A

12
08-115-26 Pelvic Support Board*2 Each JP

08-115-26-R1 Pelvic Support Board (R1)*2 Each US

08-115-26-R2 Pelvic Support Board (R2)*2 Each EU

*1 Not shown in picture.   *2 Please select to match the side rail for your table.

Femoral Surgery / Lateral

No. Product Code Description Unit Side Rail
1 08-115-01 Traction Device Arm Each N/A

2 08-115-02 Extension Arm, Right/Left Pair N/A

3 08-115-04 Traction Device Right/Left Pair N/A

4 08-115-05 Traction Shoe Right/Left Pair N/A

6 08-115-27 Support Rods Pair N/A

9 08-115-10 Lower Limb Support Each N/A

12
08-115-26 Pelvic Support Board*2 Each JP

08-115-26-R1 Pelvic Support Board (R1)*2 Each US

08-115-26-R2 Pelvic Support Board (R2)*2 Each EU

13 08-115-09 L-Shaped Knee Rest with Pad Each N/A

*2 Please select to match the side rail for your table.

Tibia Surgery 
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6ORTHOPEDICS / TRAUMATOLOGY

Traction Accessories

7 Wide Pelvic Support II

Product Code  08-115-76

6 Support Rods

Product Code  08-115-27

8 Transfer Board II 
(Pin Fixation Type)

Product Code  08-115-77

5 Inner Thigh Column with 
Pad

Product Code  08-115-07

1 Traction Device Arm

Product Code  08-115-01

2 Extension Arm, Right/Left

Product Code  08-115-02

4 Traction Shoe Right/Left

Product Code  08-115-05

3 Traction Device Right/Left

Product Code  08-115-04

Optional Accessories

14 Accessory Cart for 
Traction Device

Product Code  08-081-07

14 Accessory Cart for 
Traction Device (R1)

Product Code  08-081-07-R1

14 Accessory Cart for 
Traction Device (R2)

Product Code  08-081-07-R2

25 Lower Limb Support 
without Fixing Bracket

Product Code  08-115-73

23 Carbon Fiber L Shaped 
Knee Rest with Pad

Product Code  08-115-43

24 Direct Traction Device for 
Borshards

Product Code  08-115-45

15 Pelvic Support for 
Pediatric

Product Code  08-115-08

18 Direct Traction Hook 
Attachment

Product Code  08-115-19

16 Traction Pulley

Product Code  08-115-17

17 Direct Traction Device

Product Code  08-115-18

22 Lower Limb Support 
Clamp

Product Code  08-115-38

21 Pad for Inner Thigh Column

Product Code  08-115-37

20 Inner Thigh Column

Product Code  08-115-36

19 Movable Pelvic Support

Product Code  08-115-20

9 Lower Limb Support

Product Code  08-115-10

10 Inner Thigh Support with 
Pad for Traction in Lateral 
Posture

Product Code  08-115-11

11 Lower Thigh Support for 
Traction in Lateral Posture

Product Code  08-115-12

13 L-Shaped Knee Rest with 
Pad

Product Code  08-115-09

12 Pelvic Support Board (R1)

Product Code  08-115-26-R1

12 Pelvic Support Board (R2)

Product Code  08-115-26-R2

12 Pelvic Support Board

Product Code  08-115-26

7

1

2

5
4

6

3

8
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Cart for Traction Arm

V Attachment II Side Rail Type

◦ Simplifies installation of Leg Traction Device

◦ Required to attach the Traction Device 
to the operating table

◦ Built-in safety hook for increased 
security and stability

◦ Attaches to side rail of seat section

668 612

400710

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Applicable Tables
08-115-21 Cart for Traction Arm Each N/A MOS-1302B

08-115-39 Cart for Traction Arm Type II Each N/A MOT-5602 Series

08-115-40 Cart for Traction Arm Type III Each N/A MOT-5602 Series 
*When used with Radiographic Table Tops

08-115-41 Cart for Traction Arm Type IV Each N/A

MOT-3502

MOT-VS700UKI 
MOT-VS600 Series
MOT-VS500 Series
MOT-VE100D 
MOT-3602 
*When used with Radiographic Table Tops

08-115-42 Cart for Traction Arm Type V Each N/A MOT-3502 
*When used with Radiographic Table Tops

08-115-55 Cart for Traction Arm Type VI Each N/A

MOT-VS700UKI
MOT-VS600 Series
MOT-VS500 Series
MOT-VE100D
MOT-3602

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Applicable Tables

08-115-80 V Attachment II Side Rail Type Each JP MOT-5602 Series
MOT-VS700UKI
MOT-VS600 Series
MOT-VS500DK Series
MOT-VE100D

08-115-80-R1 V Attachment II Side Rail Type (R1) Each US

08-115-80-R2 V Attachment II Side Rail Type (R2) Each EU

08-115-81 V Attachment II Side Rail Type for Radiographic Table Top Each JP MOT-5602 Series
MOT-VS700UKI
MOT-VS600 Series
MOT-VS500DK Series
MOT-VE100D
*When used with Radiographic Table Tops

08-115-81-R1 V Attachment II Side Rail Type Radiographic Table Top (R1) Each US

08-115-81-R2 V Attachment II Side Rail Type Radiographic Table Top (R2) Each EU

(mm)

* Radiographic model

570 570

145

 238
*(198)

* Radiographic model

570 570

145

 238
*(198)

* Radiographic model

570 570

145

 238
*(198)

(mm)
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V Attachment Pin Type

◦ Required to attach the Traction Device to the operating table
◦ After removing the leg section, attach it by inserting the pin of 

the seat section into the attachment hole 

Spinal Frame

◦ For spinal surgery
◦ Curved frame can be flexed with a handle
◦ Enables space between vertebraes

410

585

410

585

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Applicable Tables
08-115-23 V Attachment Pin Type Each JP MOT-VS500SK Series

MOT-3502
MOT-3602

08-115-23-R1 V Attachment Pin Type (R1) Each US 

08-115-23-R2 V Attachment Pin Type (R2) Each EU

08-115-24 V Attachment Pin Type for Radiographic Table Top Each JP MOT-VS500SK Series
MOT-3502
MOT-3602
*When used with Radiographic Table Tops

08-115-24-R1 V Attachment Pin Type for Radiographic Table Top (R1) Each US

08-115-24-R2 V Attachment Pin Type for Radiographic Table Top (R2) Each EU 

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
02-120-00 GM-98 Spinal Frame Each N/A

* Radiographic model

554 554

  200
*(162)

* Radiographic model

554 554

  200
*(162)

* Radiographic model

554 554

  200
*(162)

(mm)

Non  marked
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Radiolucent Carbon Fiber Four-Point Spinal Frame

◦ For spinal surgery
◦ 360° radiolucent
◦ Supports patient at four points with soft polymer gel cushions
◦ Reduced abdominal pressure by allowing patient's abdomen to 

hang freely

Four-Point Spinal Frame

◦ For spinal surgery
◦ Supports patient at four points with soft polymer gel cushions
◦ Reduced abdominal pressure by allowing patient's abdomen to 

hang freely

A B
170～270 130～373

A B
115～395 125～340

75

150

300

508

13085
155

150
95

120

A B
170～270 130～373

A B
115～395 125～340

75

150

300

508

13085
155

150
95

120

A B
170～270 130～373

A B
115～395 125～340

75

150

300

508

13085
155

150
95

120

A B
170～270 130～373

A B
115～395 125～340

75

150

300

508

13085
155

150
95

120

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
02-121-00 Four-Point Spinal Frame Each N/A Pillow included

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
02-121-10 Radiolucent Carbon Fiber Four Point Spinal Frame Each N/A Pillow included

(mm) (mm)

(mm) (mm)
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◦ For arthroscopic, open shoulder surgery and joint replacement
◦ Provides secure beach chair position
◦ Can be lifted by electric power
◦ Back plate is detachable so that surgical site will be radiolucent
◦ Good C-arm access

Shoulder Positioner

550

220

620～
820

560

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-068-22 Shoulder Positioner without Pad Each JP,US,EU

• Pad not included
• Applicable tables: 
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series
    MST-7300 Series
    MOT-3602

(mm)

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-068-23 Pad for Shoulder Positioner Set N/A

Replacement Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-068-24 Shoulder Positioner Replacement Strap for Head Support Each N/A

08-068-25 Shoulder Positioner Replacement Pad, Head Section Each N/A

08-068-26 Shoulder Positioner Replacement Pad, Shoulder Section Each N/A

08-068-27 Shoulder Positioner Replacement Pad, Back Section Each N/A

Pubis Support

◦ Supports pubis in lateral procedure
◦ Rotatable pad enables more stable 

support by conforming to patient's body

90x70

350

162

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-078-32-NC Pubis Support (NC) Each JP,US,EU

Requires Clamp for Round Bar
(Refer to p.45)

 JP : 08-110-01
US : 08-117-09
EU : 08-117-11

  Universal : 08-110-20

(mm)
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EXTENSION / SUPPORT ACCESSORIES

Table Side Extension

Head Extension II

◦ Extends width of table by attaching to side rail

◦ �Extends length of table to the 
head side 

◦ �Install between the head and 
back section

◦ Provides wider imaging area

85

380

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-075-90 Head Extension II Each JP

• Pad not included
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5602 Series
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series
    MOT-VS500 Series
    MOT-VE100D
    MST-7201 Series
    MST-7300 Series
    MOT-3602
    MOT-3502
    MOT-6302
    MOT-1602BW

08-075-90-R1 Head Extension II (R1) Each US

08-075-90-R2 Head Extension II (R2) Each EU

240

500 (mm)

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-086-06 Table Side Extension Each JP

Pad not included08-086-06-R1 Table Side Extension (R1) Each US

08-086-06-R2 Table Side Extension (R2) Each EU

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-086-33 70mm Pad for Table Side Extension Each N/A

08-086-35 110mm Pad for Table Side Extension Each N/A Suitable when Radiographic Table Top 
is used with pad

Radiographic Table Top
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-083-02 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Head Extension 
(240mm) Each JP,US,EU

08-083-22 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Head 
Extension (240mm) Each JP,US,EU

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
SUSANO - Flame-retardant / Waterproof
18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each N/A Flame-retardant / Waterproof

Standard				  
18-042-00 Mizuho Original Pad for Head Section Type A Each N/A
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Seat Extension

08-075-36 08-075-42

◦ Extends seat section by attaching to side rail
◦ Provides wider imaging area

(mm) (mm)

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-075-36 Seat Extension (350mm) Each JP
• Pad not included
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5602 Series
    MOT-VS500DK Series
    MOT-VE100D
    MOT-1602BW
• Transfer Board II (08-070-57) can be 

attached for holding patient's legs
   (Refer to p.12)

08-075-36-R1 Seat Extension (350mm) (R1) Each US

08-075-36-R2 Seat Extension (350mm) (R2) Each EU

08-075-42 Seat Extension for 5701 Each JP • Pad not included
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS600 Series
• Leg section can be attached

08-075-42-R1 Seat Extension for 5701 (R1) Each US

08-075-42-R2 Seat Extension for 5701 (R2) Each EU

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
SUSANO - Flame-retardant / Waterproof

18-042-83 SUSANO Pad for Seat Extension (350mm) Each N/A

• Flame-retardant / Waterproof 
• To be used for:
    08-075-36
    08-075-36-R1 
    08-075-36-R2

18-042-82 SUSANO Pad for Seat Extension (300mm) Each N/A

• Flame-retardant / Waterproof 
• To be used for: 
    08-075-42 
    08-075-42-R1 
    08-075-42-R2

Standard				  

08-083-61 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Extension (350mm) Each N/A

To be used for: 
  08-075-36 
  08-075-36-R1 
  08-075-36-R2

08-083-60 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Extension (300mm) Each N/A

To be used for: 
  08-075-42 
  08-075-42-R1 
  08-075-42-R2

Radiographic Table Top
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-083-01 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Extension 
(350mm) Each JP,US,EU To be used for:

  08-075-36
  08-075-36-R1
  08-075-36-R208-083-21 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat 

Extension (350mm) Each JP,US,EU

08-083-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Extension 
(300mm) Each JP,US,EU To be used for:

  08-075-42
  08-075-42-R1
  08-075-42-R208-083-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat 

Extension (300mm) Each JP,US,EU

500

350

500

300

500

350

500

300
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500

300

Seat Extension II

◦ Provides wider imaging area by extending the seat section

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-075-52 Seat Extension II (300mm) Each JP • Pad not included

• Applicable tables: MOT-VS700UKI
• Leg section can be attached

08-075-52-R1 Seat Extension II (300mm) (R1) Each US

08-075-52-R2 Seat Extension II (300mm) (R2) Each EU

(mm)

Radiographic Table Top
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-083-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Extension 
(300mm) Each JP,US,EU To be used for:

  08-075-52
  08-075-52-R1
  08-075-52-R208-083-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat 

Extension (300mm) Each JP,US,EU

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
SUSANO - Flame-retardant / Waterproof

18-042-82 SUSANO Pad for Seat Extension (300mm) Each N/A

• Flame-retardant / Waterproof 
• To be used for: 
    08-075-52
    08-075-52-R1
    08-075-52-R2

Standard				  

08-083-60 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Extension (300mm) Each N/A

To be used for: 
  08-075-52 
  08-075-52-R1 
  08-075-52-R2
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Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-075-30 Leg Extension for 5700 Series Pair JP

• Pad not included
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5602 Series
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series
    MOT-VS500 Series
    MOT-VE100D
    MST-7201 Series
    MST-7300 Series
    MOT-3602
    MOT-3502
    MOT-6302
    MOT-1602BW
    SPL-331

08-075-30-R1 Leg Extension for 5700 Series (R1) Pair US

08-075-30-R2 Leg Extension for 5700 Series (R2) Pair EU

Leg Extension

250

267

240

◦ Extends leg section by attaching to side rail

(mm)

Radiographic Table Top
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-083-04 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Leg Extension Pair JP,US,EU

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
SUSANO - Flame-retardant / Waterproof
18-042-84 SUSANO Pad for Leg Extension Pair N/A Flame-retardant / Waterproof

Standard				  
08-083-62 Mizuho Original Pad for Leg Extension Pair N/A
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Side Rail Extension

◦ For attachment of additional accessories
◦ Easily attaches to side rails

220
100

Uro Drain Tray Set

◦ Collects waste fluids during urology and gynecology procedures
◦ Stainless steel tray stowed under table when not in use

φ27

Hose

182

282

Funnel Type C Funnel Type E

150

265

182

302

Funnel Type A

270

160

Funnel Type B

Waste Container,
Max 9000cc

260

286 370

275

325

255 240

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-115-32 Side Rail Extension,  220mm (Pair) Pair JP

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Applicable Tables Funnel
08-095-08 Uro Drain Tray Set for 5602SRMB Set JP,US,EU MOT-5602 Series Type A

08-095-13 Uro Drain Tray Set for 3600 & 3500 Series, 5801 Set JP,US,EU

MOT-VS500 Series 
MOT-VE100D 
MOT-3602 
MOT-3502

Type B

08-095-15 Uro Drain Tray Set for 5701 Set JP,US,EU MOT-5701 
MOT-VS600 Series Type C

08-095-19 Uro Drain Tray for SPL-331 Set JP SPL-331 Type E

08-095-20 Waste Container with Hose Set N/A

*For SPL-331, the complete uro drain tray set will be the combination of 08-095-19 and 08-095-20.

(mm)

(mm)
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267

50090

(mm)

Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric 

◦ �40cm width allows 
for improved surgeon 
ergonomics

500 400

1000

(mm)

Radiographic Table Top
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-083-06 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section 
Board Attachment for Pediatric Each JP,US,EU

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-068-31 Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric Each JP
• Pad not included.
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series
    MOT-VS500SK Series
    MST-7300 Series
    MOT-3602
*MOT-VS500DK Series
*MOT-VE100D 
*When used with Leg-Side Reversal Adapter

08-068-31-R1 Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric (R1) Each US

08-068-31-R2 Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric (R2) Each EU

Back Section Board Short

◦ �To be used to adjust 
table length according to 
patient size

◦ �Shorter table length 
allows for easier 
anesthesia control

Radiographic Table Top
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-083-03 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section 
Board Short Each JP,US,EU

08-083-23 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back 
Section Board Short Each JP,US,EU

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-007-21 Back Section Board Short Each JP • Pad not included
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series

08-007-21-R1 Back Section Board Short (R1) Each US

08-007-21-R2 Back Section Board Short (R2) Each EU

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
SUSANO - Flame-retardant / Waterproof

18-042-81 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Board Attachment for 
Pediatric Each N/A Flame-retardant / Waterproof

Standard				  

08-083-63 Mizuho Original Pad for Back Section Board Attachment 
for Pediatric Each N/A

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
SUSANO - Flame-retardant / Waterproof
18-042-80 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Board Short Each N/A Flame-retardant / Waterproof

Standard				  
08-083-64 Mizuho Original Pad (252mm) Each N/A
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100cm Carbon Fiber Extension II

◦ Radiolucent
◦ 360-degree imaging
◦ Quick and easy attachment
◦ Length can be chosen according to patient size, type of surgery

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-070-54 100cm Carbon Fiber Extension II Each JP,US,EU

• Pad not included
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series
    MOT-VS500SK Series
    MST-7300 Series
    MOT-3602
    MOT-3502
    MOT-6302
*MOT-VS500DK Series
*MOT-VE100D
*When used with Leg-Side Reversal Adapter
• For Side Rail Adaptor refer to p.46

87

87

41500

1010

190

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-083-65 70mm Mizuho Original Pad for 100cm Carbon Fiber 
Extension Each N/A

08-083-66 110mm Mizuho Original Pad for 100cm Carbon Fiber 
Extension Each N/A Suitable when Radiographic Table Top 

is used with pad

(mm)

Kidney Bridge

◦ Enhances the flex of patient
◦ Can be lifted up to 270mm (including 

pad)

209～
479

624 87

51

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-096-02 Kidney Bridge with Pad Each JP

• Manual operation
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5602 Series
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series
    MOT-VS500 Series
    MOT-VE100D
    MST-7201 Series
    MST-7300 Series
    SPL-331
    MOT-3602
    MOT-3502
    MOT-6302
    MOT-1602BW
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122cm Carbon Fiber Extension II

◦ Radiolucent
◦ 360-degree imaging
◦ Quick and easy attachment
◦ Length can be chosen according to patient size, type of surgery
◦ Added stability with adjustable support rod

650～
1050

68

1220 500

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-070-55 122cm Carbon Fiber Extension II Each JP,US,EU

• Pad not included
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series
    MOT-VS500SK Series
    MST-7300 Series
    MOT-3602
    MOT-3502
    MOT-6302
*MOT-VS500DK Series
*MOT-VE100D
*When used with Leg-Side Reversal Adapter
• For Side Rail Adaptor refer to p.46

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-083-67 70mm Mizuho Original Pad for 122cm Carbon Fiber 
Extension Each N/A

08-083-68 110mm Mizuho Original Pad for 122cm Carbon Fiber 
Extension Each N/A Suitable when Radiographic Table Top 

is used with pad

(mm)
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Leg-Side Reversal Adapter

◦ An adapter for reverse position
◦ After removing the leg section and attaching the adapter to the seat section, you can attach adaptive accessories

500

Leg-Side Reversal Adapter A

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-077-70 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter A Each JP,US,EU • Pad not included
• Applicable Table: MOT-VS700UKI

(mm)

571

Leg-Side Reversal Adapter B

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-077-60 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter B Each JP

• Pad not included
• Applicable Table: MOT-VS600 Series08-077-60-R1 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter B (R1) Each US

08-077-60-R2 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter B (R2) Each EU

(mm)

571

Leg-Side Reversal Adapter C

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-077-50 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter C Each JP • Pad not included
• Applicable Tables: 
    MOT-VS500DK Series
    MOT-VE100D

08-077-50-R1 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter C (R1) Each US

08-077-50-R2 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter C (R2) Each EU

(mm)

Radiographic Table Top
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

18-097-00 Digital Radiographic Table Top for Leg-Side Reversal 
Adapter Each JP,US,EU • To be used for:  

  Leg-Side Reversal Adapter A, B, C

Pad
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

18-042-90 Mizuho Original Pad for Leg-Side Reversal Adapter Each N/A • To be used for:  
  Leg-Side Reversal Adapter A, B, C
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Foot Switch

◦ For table operation
◦ Pedal function:
      Left: Elevation
      Middle: Trendelenburg
      Right: Lateral tilt

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Applicable Tables

18-443-43 Foot Switch Each N/A MOT-VS700UKI
MST-7300 Series

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Applicable Tables

18-443-50 Foot Switch TypeA Each N/A
MOT-VS600 Series
MOT-VS500DK-IF
MOT-VS500SK-IF

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Applicable Tables

18-443-20 Foot Switch TypeB Each N/A

MOT-5602 Series
MOT-3502
MOT-6302
MOS-1300B/1302B
VACB-3006B
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Anesthesia Screen Extension

◦ For use with sterile covers
◦ Adjustable height
◦ Adjustable width

φ16

828

990～1580

Anesthesia Screen L Type 

◦ For use with sterile covers
◦ Adjustable height
◦ Adjustable horizontal orientation

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-061-40 Anesthesia Screen Extension with Clamp Each JP

08-061-40-R1 Anesthesia Screen Extension with Clamp (R1) Each US

08-061-40-R2 Anesthesia Screen Extension with Clamp (R2) Each EU

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-062-00 Anesthesia Screen L Type with Clamp Each JP

08-062-00-R1 Anesthesia Screen L Type with Clamp (R1) Each US

08-062-00-R2 Anesthesia Screen L Type with Clamp (R2) Each EU

φ16

650

575

(mm)

(mm)
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Anesthesia Screen Wing Type

◦ For use with sterile covers
◦ Adjustable height
◦ Widens support surface for sterile cover
◦ Wings can be swivelled

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-061-20-UE Anesthesia Screen Wing Type (UE) Each JP,US,EU

Requires two Clamps for Flat Bar
(Refer to p.45)

 JP : 08-111-11
US : 08-117-10
EU : 08-117-13

  Universal : 08-111-20

510

587

390

(mm)



45 GENERAL ACCESSORIES

8 GENERAL ACCESSORIES

Clamp

Clamp for Round Bar
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-110-01 Clamp for Round 
Bar Each JP φ16mm

08-117-09 Clamp for Round 
Bar (R1) Each US φ16mm

08-117-11 Clamp for Round 
Bar (R2) Each EU φ16mm

09-228-12 Side Rail Clamp 
(φ18mm) Each JP

φ18mm

Clamp for Flat Bar
Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-111-11 Clamp for Flat Bar 
Ver.2 Each JP

08-117-10 Clamp for Flat Bar 
Ver.2 (R1) Each US

08-117-13 Clamp for Flat Bar 
Ver.2 (R2) Each EU

Universal Clamp for Round Bar
Can be used for JP, US, EU side rails

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-110-20 Universal Clamp for 
Round Bar Each JP,US,EU φ16mm

Universal Clamp for Flat Bar
Can be used for JP, US, EU side rails

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-111-20 Universal Clamp for 
Flat Bar Each JP,US,EU

Multi Clamp
Can be used for accessories with both flat and round bar

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-110-11 Multi Clamp Each JP φ16mm

Non  marked
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Side Rail Adaptor

350

150

Side Rail Adaptor, Long for Carbon Fiber Board

350

150

Side Rail Adaptor II, Short for Carbon Fiber Board

Side Rail Adaptor, Short for Carbon Fiber Board

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-113-01 Side Rail Adaptor, Long for Carbon Fiber Board Each JP

08-113-01-R1 Side Rail Adaptor, Long for Carbon Fiber Board (R1) Each US

08-113-01-R2 Side Rail Adaptor, Long for Carbon Fiber Board (R2) Each EU

Side Rail Adaptor II, Long for Carbon Fiber Board

350

150

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-113-02 Side Rail Adaptor, Short for Carbon Fiber Board Each JP

When attaching armboards, please use 
"Locking Type Armboard" on p.108-113-02-R1 Side Rail Adaptor, Short for Carbon Fiber Board (R1) Each US

08-113-02-R2 Side Rail Adaptor, Short for Carbon Fiber Board (R2) Each EU

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-113-11 Side Rail Adaptor II, Short for Carbon Fiber Board Each JP • Knobs can be removed after attaching to 

the board
• When attaching armboards, please use 

"Locking Type Armboard" on p.1

08-113-11-R1 Side Rail Adaptor II, Short for Carbon Fiber Board (R1) Each US

08-113-11-R2 Side Rail Adaptor II, Short for Carbon Fiber Board (R2) Each EU

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-113-10 Side Rail Adaptor II, Long for Carbon Fiber Board Each JP

Knobs can be removed after attaching to 
the board08-113-10-R1 Side Rail Adaptor II, Long for Carbon Fiber Board (R1) Each US

08-113-10-R2 Side Rail Adaptor II, Long for Carbon Fiber Board (R2) Each EU

(mm)

350

150

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)
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500

Headside Rail

Protector for Hand Controller

◦ Auxiliary rail when the head section is removed
◦ Attach to the back section

◦ �Non-slip silicon case provides extra grip
◦ �Screen Protector provides added protection against external 

shock and damage

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-113-50 Headside Rail Each JP

Only hand controller is attachable08-113-50-R1 Headside Rail (R1) Each US

08-113-50-R2 Headside Rail (R2) Each EU

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information

18-044-00 Silicone Case for LCD Hand Controller Each Applicable table Type:
MOT-VS700UKI
MST-7300 Series18-044-10 Screen Protector for LCD Hand Controller Each

(mm)

18-044-00
Silicone Case for 
LCD Hand Controller

18-044-10
Screen Protector for 
LCD Hand Controller
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Instrument Tray

Adjustable Instrument Tray

◦ Two joints allow for horizontal swivel
◦ Adjustable height

◦ Keeps the angle of tray when table is in Trendelenburg position
◦ Height adjustable using clamp

240

24

150

500

340

550

502347

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-097-00-UE Instrument Tray (UE) Each JP,US,EU

Requires Clamp for Round Bar
(Refer to p.45)

 JP : 08-110-01
US : 08-117-09
EU : 08-117-11

  Universal : 08-110-20

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-098-01-NC Adjustable Instrument Tray (NC) Each JP,US,EU

Requires two Clamps for Round Bar
(Refer to p.45)

 JP : 08-110-01
US : 08-117-09
EU : 08-117-11

  Universal : 08-110-20

(mm)

(mm)
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Mayo Instrument Tray with Stand

◦ Flat legs are easy to insert under table base
◦ Adjustable height

940～
1370

340

500

35
0

465

315

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-333-00 Mayo Instrument Tray with Stand Each N/A

(mm)
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Accessory Cart (A)

Accessory Cart (B)

◦ Multipurpose cart
◦ Easy transportation and storage of accessories

◦ Multipurpose cart
◦ Easy transportation and storage of table 

sections and accessories

*Accessories in the image 
not included

754

890 582

805

648
518
(540)

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-081-01 Accessory Cart (A) Each JP

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-081-09 Accessory Cart (B) Each JP

08-081-09-R1 Accessory Cart (B) (R1) Each US

08-081-09-R2 Accessory Cart (B) (R2) Each EU

(mm)

(mm)
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Table Cart

*Accessories in the 
image not included

◦ Easy transportation and storage of table 
sections and larger accessories

990

630860

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information
08-007-20 Table Cart Each N/A

(mm)
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Cervical Spine Frame

Sitting Position Frame

◦ For use in neurosurgery procedures requiring sitting position
◦ Attached to table side rails

① Frame
② Support Rod
③ Head Fixing Adapter
④ Side Rail Attachment
⑤ Spacer
⑥ Tabletop
⑦ Auxiliary Tabletop 

Fixing Handle 
Height Adjusting Handle

③

⑦

④

④

⑥

⑤

⑤

①

②

Fixing Handle 

760～
1345

1200

1060
500 420

760～
1345

1200

1060
500 420

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

08-007-22 Cervical Spine Frame Each JP
• Pad not included
• Applicable tables:
    MOT-5701
    MOT-VS700UKI
    MOT-VS600 Series
    MOT-VS500SK Series
    MST-7300 Series
    MOT-3602
*MOT-VS500DK Series
*MOT-VE100D
*When used with Leg-Side Reversal Adapter
• Contents: Refer to ①-⑦ below

08-007-22-R1 Cervical Spine Frame (R1) Each US

08-007-22-R2 Cervical Spine Frame (R2) Each EU

*Table attachment and head holder are not included. Only to be attached to Mizuho Head Holder. 

Product Code Description Unit Side Rail Technical Information

07-953-01 Sitting Position Frame with Side Rail Clamp Each JP

Requires two Clamps for Round Bar
(Refer to p.45)

US : 08-117-09
EU : 08-117-11

*Head holder is not included. Only to be attached to Mizuho Head Holder and Table. 

551

645

353

(mm)

(mm) (mm)

◦ For prone procedures
◦ Radiolucent
◦ Use with spinal frame (refer to p.30 and p.31)
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SUSANO Table Pads

◦ �70-mm mattress made to flame-retardant* and waterproof**　
specifications

◦ �Welded to keep out disinfectant and other liquids for improved 
hygiene and product durability

◦ �Triple-layer mattress distributes body pressure more effectively
    Upper/lower layers: soft urethane foam adapts to body contours   
    �Middle layer: high-density foam supports body weight 
◦ Latex-free

Choose required pads from item list (pp.54-58)
Note: Choose all sections for whole table configuration

* BS7177 Medium Hazard 5 certified
** IPX4 equivalent

Table Pads - Standard

◦ �70-mm latex-free mattress
◦ �Triple-layer mattress distributes body pressure more effectively

Choose required pads from item list (pp.54-58)
Note: Choose all sections for whole table configuration　

�����
��������� ����������
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500

240

240

7001127240

1 2

3

3

MOT-VS600 Series

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-42 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-52 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type A Pair

Standard
1 18-042-00 Mizuho Original Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-40 Mizuho Original Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-50 Mizuho Original Pad for Double Leg Section Type A Pair

(mm)

500

240 1127 585

1 2 3

MOT-VS700UKI with Single Leg Section 

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-42 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-61 SUSANO Pad for Single Leg Section Type A Each

Standard
1 18-042-00 Mizuho Original Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-40 Mizuho Original Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-60 Mizuho Original Pad for Single Leg Section Type A Each

MOT-VS700UKI with Double Leg Section 

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-42 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-52 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type A Pair

Standard
1 18-042-00 Mizuho Original Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-40 Mizuho Original Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-50 Mizuho Original Pad for Double Leg Section Type A Pair

240 1127 700

500

240

240

1 2

3

3

(mm)
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MOT-VS500SK  

(mm)

500

240 1127 585

1 2 3

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-42 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-61 SUSANO Pad for Single Leg Section Type A Each

Standard
1 18-042-00 Mizuho Original Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-40 Mizuho Original Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-60 Mizuho Original Pad for Single Leg Section Type A Each

MOT-VE100D 

(mm)

500

240

240

240 1127 727

1 2

3

3

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-42 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-53 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type B Pair

Standard
1 18-042-00 Mizuho Original Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-40 Mizuho Original Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-51 Mizuho Original Pad for Double Leg Section Type B Pair

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-42 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-53 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type B Pair

Standard
1 18-042-00 Mizuho Original Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-40 Mizuho Original Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A Each Can be changed to split type I  or II

3 18-042-51 Mizuho Original Pad for Double Leg Section Type B Pair

MOT-VS500DK 

(mm)

500

240

240

240 1127 727

1 2

3

3
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Back and Seat Section Split Type

500

464 634

2-1 2-2

(mm)

I

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
2-1 18-042-11 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Type A Each

2-2 18-042-22 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type A Each

Standard
2-1 18-042-10 Mizuho Original Pad for Back Section Type A Each

2-2 18-042-20 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Section Type A Each

Back and Two Seat Section Split Type

107

500

464 527

2-1 2-2

(mm)

II

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
2-1 18-042-11 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Type A Each

2-2 18-042-23 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type B Each

Standard
2-1 18-042-10 Mizuho Original Pad for Back Section Type A Each

2-2 18-042-21 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Section Type B Each
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12 TABLE PADS

235

235

500

675550 480 480240

1 2 3

4

4

5

5

MOS-1302B

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-13 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Type C Each

3 18-042-25 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type D Each

4 18-042-26 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type E Pair

5 18-042-54 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type C Pair

Standard
08-055-60 Pad for 1302B Set

500

665190 390 550240

1 2 3 4 5

MST-7300 Series

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-02 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type B Each

3 18-042-12 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Type B Each

4 18-042-24 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type C Each

5 18-042-62 SUSANO Pad for Single Leg Section Type B Each

Standard
08-055-70 Pad for 7300 Series Set
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240

240

500

727950240

1 2

3

3

MOT-5602 Series

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Susano - Flame retardant / Waterproof
1 18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A Each

2 18-042-44 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type C Each

3 18-042-53 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type B Pair 

Standard
08-055-25 Pad for 5602BW & 5602SRMB Set

500

2095

VACB-3006B

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Standard

08-055-75 Pad for 3006B Each Thickness: 50mm

245

245

500

6521000240

SPL-331

(mm)

Product Code Description Unit Technical Information
Standard

08-010-10 Pad for SPL-331 Set Thickness: 50mm
*Single layer
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13 POWER CORDS

Power Cords

Cord can be selected according to each regional type.

Product Code Description Unit Example of 
Countries

Cord Length 
(m) Image Type Standard

18-045-02 Power Cord 2 Each United 
States 4.5 ANSI/NEMA

18-045-03 Power Cord 3 Each Germany 4.5

VDE/SEMKO/
DEMKO/NEMKO/

FIMKO/CEBEC/
KEMA/OVE/CEE

18-045-04 Power Cord 4 Each Australia 4.6 AS/NZS

18-045-05 Power Cord 5 Each United 
Kingdom 4.6 BS

18-045-06 Power Cord 6 Each Denmark 4.6 DK

18-045-07 Power Cord 7 Each South Africa 4.6 SANS

18-045-08 Power Cord 8 Each Israel 4.5 SI

18-045-09 Power Cord 9 Each Argentina 4.6 IRAM

18-045-10 Power Cord 10 Each Italy 4.6 CEI

18-045-11 Power Cord 11 Each China 4.5 CCC

18-045-12 Power Cord 12 Each Switzerland 4.6 SEV

18-045-13 Power Cord 13 Each Philippines 4.5 NEMA

18-045-14 Power Cord 14 Each Brasil 4.6 NBR
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Product Code Description Page No.

1. ARM SUPPORT

08-065-70 Locking Type Armboard  1

08-065-80 Locking Type Armboard (C1) 1

08-065-85 Locking Type Armboard (C2) 1

08-065-08 40mm  Pad for Armboard 1

08-065-40 60mm  Pad for Armboard 1

08-065-45 100mm Pad for Armboard 1

08-117-07 60mm  Pad for Armboard (C1/C2) 1

08-117-08 100mm Pad for Armboard (C1/C2) 1

08-065-51 Double Axis Armboard 1

08-065-51-R1 Double Axis Armboard (R1) 1

08-065-51-R2 Double Axis Armboard (R2) 1

08-065-52 60mm  Pad for Double Axis Armboard 1

08-065-53 100mm Pad for Double Axis Armboard 1

08-084-03 Arm Strap 2

08-065-72 IVR Armboard 2

08-066-06 Raised Armboard with Clamp (730mm) 3

08-066-10-UE Raised Armboard (UE) 3

08-066-05-NC Armboard for Prone Position (NC) 3

08-086-15 Lower Armboard with Clamp 4

08-086-15-R1 Lower Armboard (R1) 4

08-086-15-R2 Lower Armboard (R2) 4

08-065-13 Imaging Armboard 4

08-065-13-R1 Imaging Armboard (R1) 4

08-065-13-R2 Imaging Armboard (R2) 4

08-065-26 50mm Pad for Imaging Armboard 4

08-065-27 90mm Pad for Imaging Armboard 4

08-086-05 Arm Surgery Board 5

08-086-05-C1 Arm Surgery Board with Side Rail Mount (C1) 5

08-086-05-C2 Arm Surgery Board with Side Rail Mount (C2) 5

03-001-74 Radiolucent Acrylic Armboard 5

08-086-27 Arm Shield with Pad (130mm) 6

08-086-28 Arm Shield with Pad (160mm) 6

08-086-29 Arm Shield with Pad (190mm) 6

08-069-45 Pad for Arm Shield (150mm) 6

08-079-00 Wrist Strap (240mm) 6

08-079-00-R1 Wrist Strap (240mm) (R1) 6

08-079-00-R2 Wrist Strap (240mm) (R2) 6

08-068-04 Shoulder Supports 7

08-064-22-NC Upper Arm Support II (NC) 7

08-064-23-NC Upper Arm Support Joint Type II (NC) 8

2. LEG SUPPORT

18-070-91 Levitator Stirrup II Set, Regular, Right Leg 9

18-070-92 Levitator Stirrup II Set, Regular, Left Leg 9

18-070-93 Levitator Stirrup II Main Unit, Right Leg 9

18-070-94 Levitator Stirrup II Main Unit, Left Leg 9
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18-070-50 Short Boot Extender 9

18-070-21 Boot for Levitator Stirrup II, Regular, Right Leg 10

18-070-22 Boot for Levitator Stirrup II, Regular, Left Leg 10

18-070-41 Boot Pad for Levitator Stirrup II, Regular, Right Leg 10

18-070-42 Boot Pad for Levitator Stirrup II, Regular, Left Leg 10

18-070-23 Boot for Levitator Stirrup II, Fin Type, Right Leg 10

18-070-24 Boot for Levitator Stirrup II, Fin Type, Left Leg 10

18-070-43 Boot Pad for Levitator Stirrup II, Fin Type, Right Leg 10

18-070-44 Boot Pad for Levitator Stirrup II, Fin Type, Left Leg 10

18-070-27 Boot for Levitator Stirrup II, Wide, Right Leg 10

18-070-28 Boot for Levitator Stirrup II, Wide, Left Leg 10

18-070-47 Boot Pad for Levitator Stirrup II, Wide, Right Leg 10

18-070-48 Boot Pad for Levitator Stirrup II, Wide, Left Leg 10

18-070-25 Boot for Levitator Stirrup II, Short, Right Leg 10

18-070-26 Boot for Levitator Stirrup II, Short, Left Leg 10

18-070-45 Boot Pad for Levitator Stirrup II, Short, Right Leg 10

18-070-46 Boot Pad for Levitator Stirrup II, Short, Left Leg 10

18-070-61 Levitator Stirrups Cart 11

08-070-57 Transfer Board II (Rail Fixation Type) 12

08-070-00-UE Knee Crutches (UE) 12

08-070-13 Urethane Pads for Knee Crutches 12

08-070-16-NC Pediatric Knee Crutches, Large (NC) 13

08-070-17-NC Pediatric Knee Crutches, Middle (NC) 13

08-070-18-NC Pediatric Knee Crutches, Small (NC) 13

08-072-01 Knee Rests 14

08-072-02 Radiographic Tops for Knee Rests 14

08-072-03 70mm Pads for Knee Rests 14

08-071-03 Foot Rests (320mm) 14

08-071-05 Mizuho Original Pads for Foot Rests 14

3.  HEAD SUPPORT

08-073-03 U-Shaped Head Rest, L 15

08-073-04 U-Shaped Head Rest, S 15

07-952-00 Table Attachment 15

08-075-00 Narrow Head Section 16

08-075-00-R1 Narrow Head Section (R1) 16

08-075-00-R2 Narrow Head Section (R2) 16

08-083-69 70mm Pad for Narrow Head Section 16

08-083-70 110mm Pad for Narrow Head Section 16

08-075-06 Head Supporter 16

08-075-06-R1 Head Supporter (R1) 16

08-075-06-R2 Head Supporter (R2) 16

08-075-15 Adapter for Carbon Fiber Extension 17

08-075-11 Attachment for Mayfield Head Support 17
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4. BODY SUPPORT

08-069-15-UE Chest & Waist Support (UE) 18

08-069-24-NC Lateral Support (NC) 18

08-080-11-NC Adjustable Body Support (NC) 19

08-084-02 Body Strap (1700mm) 19

08-084-00 Leg Strap 19

08-084-01 Body Strap (2500mm) 19

5. X-RAY ACCESSORIES

18-090-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Head Section Type A 20

18-092-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section Type KA 20

18-092-20 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Section Type KA 20

18-090-50 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Double Leg Section Type A 20

18-090-60 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Single Leg Section Type A 20

18-090-10 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section Type A 20

18-090-20 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Section Type A 20

18-092-21 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Section Type KB 21

18-090-51 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Double Leg Section Type B 21

18-090-61 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Single Leg Section Type A-II 21

08-089-72 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 5602BW 21

08-089-76 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 7300 Series 21

18-091-00 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Head Section Type A 22

18-093-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section Type KA 22

18-093-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Section Type KA 22

18-091-60 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Single Leg Section Type A 22

18-091-10 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section Type A 22

18-091-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Section Type A 22

18-093-21 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Section Type KB 23

18-091-61 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Single Leg Section Type A-II 23

08-089-82 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 5602BW 23

08-089-86 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for 7300 Series 23

08-088-20 Radiographic Table Top for MOT-5602SRMB 24

08-088-59 Radiographic Table Tops for 1302B 24

08-088-22 Radiographic Table Tops for SPL-331 24

08-094-00 Cassette Tray (390 x 466 mm) 25

08-095-50 Adjustable Cassette Tray 25

6. ORTHOPEDICS / TRAUMATOLOGY

08-051-00 Leg Traction Device MOC-142 26

08-115-01 Traction Device Arm 27

08-115-02 Extension Arm, Right/Left 27

08-115-04 Traction Device Right/Left 27

08-115-05 Traction Shoe Right/Left 27

08-115-07 Inner Thigh Column with Pad 27

08-115-27 Support Rods 27

08-115-76 Wide Pelvic Support II 27

08-115-77 Transfer Board II (Pin Fixation Type) 27
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08-115-10 Lower Limb Support 27

08-115-11 Inner Thigh Support with Pad for Traction in Lateral Posture 27

08-115-12 Lower Thigh Support for Traction in Lateral Posture 27

08-115-26 Pelvic Support Board 27

08-115-26-R1 Pelvic Support Board (R1) 27

08-115-26-R2 Pelvic Support Board (R2) 27

08-115-09 L-Shaped Knee Rest with Pad 27

08-081-07 Accessory Cart for Traction Device 27

08-081-07-R1 Accessory Cart for Traction Device (R1) 27

08-081-07-R2 Accessory Cart for Traction Device (R2) 27

08-115-08 Pelvic Support for Pediatric 27

08-115-17 Traction Pulley 27

08-115-18 Direct Traction Device 27

08-115-19 Direct Traction Hook Attachment 27

08-115-20 Movable Pelvic Support 27

08-115-36 Inner Thigh Column 27

08-115-37 Pad for Inner Thigh Column 27

08-115-38 Lower Limb Support Clamp 27

08-115-43 Carbon Fiber L Shaped Knee Rest with Pad 27

08-115-45 Direct Traction Device for Borshards 27

08-115-73 Lower Limb Support without Fixing Bracket 27

08-115-21 Cart for Traction Arm 29

08-115-39 Cart for Traction Arm Type II 29

08-115-40 Cart for Traction Arm Type III 29

08-115-41 Cart for Traction Arm Type IV 29

08-115-42 Cart for Traction Arm Type V 29

08-115-55 Cart for Traction Arm Type VI 29

08-115-80 V Attachment II Side Rail Type 29

08-115-80-R1 V Attachment II Side Rail Type (R1) 29

08-115-80-R2 V Attachment II Side Rail Type (R2) 29

08-115-81 V Attachment II Side Rail Type for Radiographic Table Top 29

08-115-81-R1 V Attachment II Side Rail Type Radiographic Table Top (R1) 29

08-115-81-R2 V Attachment II Side Rail Type Radiographic Table Top (R2) 29

08-115-23 V Attachment Pin Type 30

08-115-23-R1 V Attachment Pin Type (R1) 30

08-115-23-R2 V Attachment Pin Type (R2) 30

08-115-24 V Attachment Pin Type for Radiographic Table Top 30

08-115-24-R1 V Attachment Pin Type for Radiographic Table Top (R1) 30

08-115-24-R2 V Attachment Pin Type for Radiographic Table Top (R2) 30

02-120-00 GM-98 Spinal Frame 30

02-121-00 Four-Point Spinal Frame 31

02-121-10 Radiolucent Carbon Fiber Four Point Spinal Frame 31

08-068-22 Shoulder Positioner without Pad 32

08-068-23 Pad for Shoulder Positioner 32

08-068-24 Shoulder Positioner Replacement Strap for Head Support 32

08-068-25 Shoulder Positioner Replacement Pad, Head Section 32

08-068-26 Shoulder Positioner Replacement Pad, Shoulder Section 32
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08-068-27 Shoulder Positioner Replacement Pad, Back Section 32

08-078-32-NC Pubis Support (NC) 32

7. EXTENSION / SUPPORT ACCESSORIES

08-086-06 Table Side Extension 33

08-086-06-R1 Table Side Extension (R1) 33

08-086-06-R2 Table Side Extension (R2) 33

08-086-33 70mm Pad for Table Side Extension 33

08-086-35 110mm Pad for Table Side Extension 33

08-075-90 Head Extension II 33

08-075-90-R1 Head Extension II (R1) 33

08-075-90-R2 Head Extension II (R2) 33

08-083-02 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Head Extension (240mm) 33

08-083-22 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Head Extension (240mm) 33

18-042-01 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type A 33

18-042-00 Mizuho Original Pad for Head Section Type A 33

08-075-36 Seat Extension (350mm) 34

08-075-36-R1 Seat Extension (350mm) (R1) 34

08-075-36-R2 Seat Extension (350mm) (R2) 34

08-075-42 Seat Extension for 5701 34

08-075-42-R1 Seat Extension for 5701 (R1) 34

08-075-42-R2 Seat Extension for 5701 (R2) 34

08-083-01 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Extension (350mm) 34

08-083-21 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Extension (350mm) 34

08-083-00 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Extension (300mm) 34

08-083-20 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Seat Extension (300mm) 34

18-042-83 SUSANO Pad for Seat Extension (350mm) 34

18-042-82 SUSANO Pad for Seat Extension (300mm) 34

08-083-61 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Extension (350mm) 34

08-083-60 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Extension (300mm) 34

08-075-52 Seat Extension II (300mm) 35

08-075-52-R1 Seat Extension II (300mm) (R1) 35

08-075-52-R2 Seat Extension II (300mm) (R2) 35

08-075-30 Leg Extension for 5700 Series 36

08-075-30-R1 Leg Extension for 5700 Series (R1) 36

08-075-30-R2 Leg Extension for 5700 Series (R2) 36

08-083-04 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Leg Extension 36

18-042-84 SUSANO Pad for Leg Extension 36

08-083-62 Mizuho Original Pad for Leg Extension 36

08-115-32 Side Rail Extension,  220mm (Pair) 37

08-095-08 Uro Drain Tray Set for 5602SRMB 37

08-095-13 Uro Drain Tray Set for 3600 & 3500 Series, 5801 37

08-095-15 Uro Drain Tray Set for 5701 37

08-095-19 Uro Drain Tray for SPL-331 37

08-095-20 Waste Container with Hose 37

08-068-31 Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric 38

08-068-31-R1 Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric (R1) 38
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08-068-31-R2 Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric (R2) 38

08-083-06 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric 38

18-042-81 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric 38

08-083-63 Mizuho Original Pad for Back Section Board Attachment for Pediatric 38

08-007-21 Back Section Board Short 38

08-007-21-R1 Back Section Board Short (R1) 38

08-007-21-R2 Back Section Board Short (R2) 38

08-083-03 Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section Board Short 38

08-083-23 Digital Radiographic Table Tops Fixed Type for Back Section Board Short 38

18-042-80 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Board Short 38

08-083-64 Mizuho Original Pad (252mm) 38

08-096-02 Kidney Bridge with Pad 39

08-070-54 100cm Carbon Fiber Extension II 39

08-083-65 70mm  Mizuho Original Pad for 100cm Carbon Fiber Extension 39

08-083-66 110mm Mizuho Original Pad for 100cm Carbon Fiber Extension 39

08-070-55 122cm Carbon Fiber Extension II 40

08-083-67 70mm  Mizuho Original Pad for 122cm Carbon Fiber Extension 40

08-083-68 110mm Mizuho Original Pad for 122cm Carbon Fiber Extension 40

08-077-70 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter A 41

08-077-60 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter B 41

08-077-60-R1 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter B (R1) 41

08-077-60-R2 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter B (R2) 41

08-077-50 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter C 41

08-077-50-R1 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter C (R1) 41

08-077-50-R2 Leg-Side Reversal Adapter C (R2) 41

18-097-00 Digital Radiographic Table Top for Leg-Side Reversal Adapter 41

18-042-90 Mizuho Original Pad for Leg-Side Reversal Adapter 41

18-443-43 Foot Switch 42

18-443-50 Foot Switch Type A 42

18-443-20 Foot Switch Type B 42

8. GENERAL ACCESSORIES

08-062-00 Anesthesia Screen L Type with Clamp 43

08-062-00-R1 Anesthesia Screen L Type with Clamp (R1) 43

08-062-00-R2 Anesthesia Screen L Type with Clamp (R2) 43

08-061-40 Anesthesia Screen Extension with Clamp 43

08-061-40-R1 Anesthesia Screen Extension with Clamp (R1) 43

08-061-40-R2 Anesthesia Screen Extension with Clamp (R2) 43

08-061-20-UE Anesthesia Screen Wing Type  (UE) 44

08-110-01 Clamp for Round Bar 45

08-117-09 Clamp for Round Bar (R1) 45

08-117-11 Clamp for Round Bar (R2) 45

09-228-12 Side Rail Clamp (φ18mm) 45

08-110-20 Universal Clamp for Round Bar 45

08-111-11 Clamp for Flat Bar Ver.2 45

08-117-10 Clamp for Flat Bar Ver.2 (R1) 45

08-117-13 Clamp for Flat Bar Ver.2 (R2) 45
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08-111-20 Universal Clamp for Flat Bar 45

08-110-11 Multi Clamp 45

08-113-01 Side Rail Adaptor, Long for Carbon Fiber Board 46

08-113-01-R1 Side Rail Adaptor, Long for Carbon Fiber Board (R1) 46

08-113-01-R2 Side Rail Adaptor, Long for Carbon Fiber Board (R2) 46

08-113-02 Side Rail Adaptor, Short for Carbon Fiber Board 46

08-113-02-R1 Side Rail Adaptor, Short for Carbon Fiber Board (R1) 46

08-113-02-R2 Side Rail Adaptor, Short for Carbon Fiber Board (R2) 46

08-113-10 Side Rail Adaptor II, Long for Carbon Fiber Board 46

08-113-10-R1 Side Rail Adaptor II, Long for Carbon Fiber Board (R1) 46

08-113-10-R2 Side Rail Adaptor II, Long for Carbon Fiber Board (R2) 46

08-113-11 Side Rail Adaptor II, Short for Carbon Fiber Board 46

08-113-11-R1 Side Rail Adaptor II, Short for Carbon Fiber Board (R1) 46

08-113-11-R2 Side Rail Adaptor II, Short for Carbon Fiber Board (R2) 46

08-113-50 Headside Rail 47

08-113-50-R1 Headside Rail (R1) 47

08-113-50-R2 Headside Rail (R2) 47

18-044-00 Silicone Case for LCD Hand Controller 47

18-044-10 Screen Protector for LCD Hand Controller 47

9. TRAYS 

08-097-00-UE Instrument Tray (UE) 48

08-098-01-NC Adjustable Instrument Tray (NC) 48

08-333-00 Mayo Instrument Tray with Stand 49

10. CARTS

08-081-01 Accessory Cart (A) 50

08-081-09 Accessory Cart (B) 50

08-081-09-R1 Accessory Cart (B) (R1) 50

08-081-09-R2 Accessory Cart (B) (R2) 50

08-007-20 Table Cart 51

11. NEURO

08-007-22 Cervical Spine Frame 52

08-007-22-R1 Cervical Spine Frame (R1) 52

08-007-22-R2 Cervical Spine Frame (R2) 52

07-953-01 Sitting Position Frame with Side Rail Clamp 52

12. TABLE PADS

18-042-42 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A 54

18-042-52 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type A 54

18-042-40 Mizuho Original Pad for Back and Seat Section Type A 54

18-042-50 Mizuho Original Pad for Double Leg Section Type A 54

18-042-61 SUSANO Pad for Single Leg Section Type A 54

18-042-60 Mizuho Original Pad for Single Leg Section Type A 54

18-042-53 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type B 55

18-042-51 Mizuho Original Pad for Double Leg Section Type B 55
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18-042-11 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Type A 56

18-042-22 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type A 56

18-042-10 Mizuho Original Pad for Back Section Type A 56

18-042-20 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Section Type A 56

18-042-23 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type B 56

18-042-21 Mizuho Original Pad for Seat Section Type B 56

18-042-13 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Type C 57

18-042-25 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type D 57

18-042-26 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type E 57

18-042-54 SUSANO Pad for Double Leg Section Type C 57

08-055-60 Pad for 1302B 57

18-042-02 SUSANO Pad for Head Section Type B 57

18-042-12 SUSANO Pad for Back Section Type B 57

18-042-24 SUSANO Pad for Seat Section Type C 57

18-042-62 SUSANO Pad for Single Leg Section Type B 57

08-055-70 Pad for 7300 Series 57

18-042-44 SUSANO Pad for Back and Seat Section Type C 58

08-055-25 Pad for 5602BW & 5602SRMB 58

08-055-75 Pad for 3006B 58

08-010-10 Pad for SPL-331 58

13. POWER CORDS

18-045-02 Power Cord 2 59

18-045-03 Power Cord 3 59

18-045-04 Power Cord 4 59

18-045-05 Power Cord 5 59

18-045-06 Power Cord 6 59

18-045-07 Power Cord 7 59

18-045-08 Power Cord 8 59

18-045-09 Power Cord 9 59

18-045-10 Power Cord 10 59

18-045-11 Power Cord 11 59

18-045-12 Power Cord 12 59

18-045-13 Power Cord 13 59

18-045-14 Power Cord 14 59
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